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COMUNE                        AN  1 POLACCO                   CATERINA          22/01/1952 SA 239 2000   5 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  2 MERLINO                   FRANCESCA         25/04/1967 KR 210 2004   14 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  3 MONTESANO                 CONCETTA          10/08/1957 CZ 208 2000   15 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  4 MARTELLI                  NICOLINA          08/10/1962 CZ 186 2000   26 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  5 CAVALLARO                 MARIA             08/09/1963 RC 179 2000   31 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  6 ALOISIO                   LINA              12/10/1959 CZ 179 2011   32 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  7 ADRIANO                   ADELINA           25/04/1975 CZ 177 2000   36 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  8 PITARO                    DOMENICA          27/09/1959 CZ 159 2000   51 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  9 RATTA'                    GIUSEPPINA        03/10/1974 CZ 153 2004   54 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  10 RANIERI                   AGATA             07/09/1970 CZ 153 2011   55 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  11 SCICCHITANO               ALESSANDRA        21/04/1973 CZ 152 2007   1220 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  12 SESTITO                   MARIA ASSUNTA     15/08/1955 CZ 146 2005   1361 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  13 SAMA'                     CARMELA           09/12/1967 CZ 119 2000   71 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  14 CASALENUOVO               TERESA            11/06/1963 CZ 115 2000   76 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  15 GIMONDO                   TERESA            29/02/1964 RC 99 2002   89 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  16 PULLIA                    TERESA            07/02/1975 CZ 97 2014 J 1 91 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  17 VILLELLA                  GIUSEPPINA        15/08/1971 CZ 93 2014   54 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  18 SCALZO                    CLEMENTINA        20/03/1959 CZ 89 2011   101 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  19 MACRINA                   ANNA MARIA        28/12/1964 CZ 83 2002   104 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  20 LAZZARO                   VINCENZA          20/10/1958 CZ 77 2011   398 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  21 FERRAGINA                 RACHELE           20/11/1974 CZ 74 2000   113 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  22 DANIELE                   SIMONA            05/06/1978 CZ 73 2007   117 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  23 LONGO                     CINZIA            01/07/1972 CZ 59 2000   135 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  24 CRISTOFARO                SANDRA            30/10/1976 CZ 57 2007   137 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  25 SCOLERI                   CATERINA          21/04/1981 VV 56 2014   210 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  26 BATTAGLIA                 ROSA ALBA         15/03/1957 CZ 48 2000   150 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  27 MURGIDA                   ANNAMARIA         20/12/1978 CZ 48 2014 J 1 426 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  28 MAGISANO                  ORNELLA           12/06/1969 CZ 47 2000   154 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  29 GARCEA                    ROSA MARIA        19/08/1976 CZ 47 2014 J 1 2946 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN X 30 FAZIO                     MONICA            24/05/1981 CZ 45 2014 J 1 162 3 1  
COMUNE                        AN  31 LAZZARO                   VITTORIA          26/05/1971 EE 44 2000   163 3 Z X
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COMUNE                        AN  32 APICELLA                  SANDRA GERARDA    06/12/1966 CZ 44 2014   168 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  33 SALTARELLI                MARGHERITA        31/07/1968 KR 42 2007   172 3 V  
COMUNE                        AN  34 MACRI'                    MARIA             20/12/1968 CZ 41 2014 J 0 177 3 V X
COMUNE                        AN  35 FERA                      ELISA             23/08/1987 CZ 41 2014 J 0 179 3 V X
COMUNE                        AN  36 VERO                      DANIELA           21/08/1962 CZ 38 2002   182 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  37 CARISTO                   MARIA             13/01/1968 CZ 38 2011   185 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  38 IACOPINO                  CONCETTA          02/10/1967 CZ 35 2005   194 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  39 CUZZILLA                  FRANCESCA         14/01/1961 RC 35 2014   196 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  40 FLOCCARI                  GIOVANNA ROSA     18/12/1971 CZ 33 2000   205 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  41 TOMAINO                   ANGELA            02/09/1974 TO 31 2002   210 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  42 MURONE                    MARIA             14/09/1965 CZ 28 2002   228 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  43 CRISTOFARO                BRUNELLA ANGELA MA 17/02/1966 CZ 28 2007   229 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  44 CARACCIOLO                ANNA LUCIA        13/12/1970 CZ 26 2000   233 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  45 AIELLO                    DANIELA           27/07/1966 RC 26 2002 J 1 153 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  46 BOVA                      CARLA             11/04/1967 VV 25 2000   238 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  47 QUATTRONE                 GABRIELLA ANNA    25/05/1976 RC 25 2002   241 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  48 MEROLLA                   MATILDE           01/06/1962 CZ 25 2014   244 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  49 GALLO                     ANTONIETTA        18/11/1971 CZ 24 2000   248 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  50 BARRECA                   ANNA              06/05/1972 CZ 24 2014   254 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  51 CERULLO                   MARIA             01/07/1959 CZ 21 2000   278 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  52 STAGLIANO'                ANTONIA           12/12/1958 CZ 21 2002   283 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  53 CIMINO                    TERESA ROSARIA    13/03/1964 CZ 21 2002   284 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  54 CARNUCCIO                 GIUSEPPINA        06/12/1976 CZ 21 2014 J 1 289 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  55 MANISCALCHI               GAETANA           21/12/1966 PA 19 2007   309 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  56 DEFILIPPO                 MARIA FRANCA      06/01/1975 CZ 19 2007   311 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  57 BARBUTO                   RITA              21/05/1966 CZ 17 2002   333 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  58 METE                      ANTONIETTA        22/12/1972 CZ 17 2011   338 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  59 GULLI'                    ANGELA            20/04/1968 CZ 16 2002   343 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  60 MERCURIO                  ROSA              03/06/1978 CZ 16 2007   346 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  61 TOLONE                    ANGELA            10/01/1965 RM 15 2007   357 3 Z  
COMUNE                        AN  62 MAFRICA                   CARMELITA MARIA   18/05/1980 RC 15 2011 J 1 359 3 Z X
COMUNE                        AN  63 NESTICO'                  GIUSEPPINA        16/09/1965 CZ 14 2014   1110 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 MACRI'                    MARIA             20/12/1968 CZ 41 2014 J 0 22 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 FERA                      ELISA             23/08/1987 CZ 41 2014 J 0 24 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 PULLIA                    TERESA            07/02/1975 CZ 97 2014 J 1 30 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 MURGIDA                   ANNAMARIA         20/12/1978 CZ 48 2014 J 1 188 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 GARCEA                    ROSA MARIA        19/08/1976 CZ 47 2014 J 1 431 3 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X 6 FAZIO                     MONICA            24/05/1981 CZ 45 2014 J 1 36 3 1  
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 AIELLO                    DANIELA           27/07/1966 RC 26 2002 J 1 11 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 CARNUCCIO                 GIUSEPPINA        06/12/1976 CZ 21 2014 J 1 46 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 MAFRICA                   CARMELITA MARIA   18/05/1980 RC 15 2011 J 1 48 3 Z X



SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 MACRI'                    MARIA             20/12/1968 CZ 41 2014 J 0 22 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 FERA                      ELISA             23/08/1987 CZ 41 2014 J 0 24 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 PULLIA                    TERESA            07/02/1975 CZ 97 2014 J 1 30 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 MURGIDA                   ANNAMARIA         20/12/1978 CZ 48 2014 J 1 187 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 GARCEA                    ROSA MARIA        19/08/1976 CZ 47 2014 J 1 431 3 Z  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X 6 FAZIO                     MONICA            24/05/1981 CZ 45 2014 J 1 36 3 1  
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 AIELLO                    DANIELA           27/07/1966 RC 26 2002 J 1 11 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 CARNUCCIO                 GIUSEPPINA        06/12/1976 CZ 21 2014 J 1 46 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 MAFRICA                   CARMELITA MARIA   18/05/1980 RC 15 2011 J 1 48 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 MACRI'                    MARIA             20/12/1968 CZ 41 2014 J 0 22 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 FERA                      ELISA             23/08/1987 CZ 41 2014 J 0 24 3 V X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 PULLIA                    TERESA            07/02/1975 CZ 97 2014 J 1 30 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 MURGIDA                   ANNAMARIA         20/12/1978 CZ 48 2014 J 1 188 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 GARCEA                    ROSA MARIA        19/08/1976 CZ 47 2014 J 1 431 3 Z  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X 6 FAZIO                     MONICA            24/05/1981 CZ 45 2014 J 1 36 3 1  
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 AIELLO                    DANIELA           27/07/1966 RC 26 2002 J 1 11 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 CARNUCCIO                 GIUSEPPINA        06/12/1976 CZ 21 2014 J 1 48 3 Z X
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 MAFRICA                   CARMELITA MARIA   18/05/1980 RC 15 2011 J 1 50 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 MERLINO                   FRANCESCA         25/04/1967 KR 210 2004   5 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 RANIERI                   AGATA             07/09/1970 CZ 153 2011   20 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 GIMONDO                   TERESA            29/02/1964 RC 99 2002   36 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 PULLIA                    TERESA            07/02/1975 CZ 97 2014 J 1 38 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 SCALZO                    CLEMENTINA        20/03/1959 CZ 89 2011   41 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 FERRAGINA                 RACHELE           20/11/1974 CZ 74 2000   48 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 DANIELE                   SIMONA            05/06/1978 CZ 73 2007   51 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 LONGO                     CINZIA            01/07/1972 CZ 59 2000   59 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 CRISTOFARO                SANDRA            30/10/1976 CZ 57 2007   60 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 SCOLERI                   CATERINA          21/04/1981 VV 56 2014   110 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 BATTAGLIA                 ROSA ALBA         15/03/1957 CZ 48 2000   66 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 LAZZARO                   VITTORIA          26/05/1971 EE 44 2000   71 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 APICELLA                  SANDRA GERARDA    06/12/1966 CZ 44 2014   75 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 SALTARELLI                MARGHERITA        31/07/1968 KR 42 2007   78 3 V  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 MACRI'                    MARIA             20/12/1968 CZ 41 2014 J 0 80 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 FERA                      ELISA             23/08/1987 CZ 41 2014 J 0 82 3 V X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 VERO                      DANIELA           21/08/1962 CZ 38 2002   83 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 CRISTOFARO                BRUNELLA ANGELA MA 17/02/1966 CZ 28 2007   97 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 CARACCIOLO                ANNA LUCIA        13/12/1970 CZ 26 2000   100 3 Z  
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 BARRECA                   ANNA              06/05/1972 CZ 24 2014   109 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 GULLI'                    ANGELA            20/04/1968 CZ 16 2002   133 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 MERCURIO                  ROSA              03/06/1978 CZ 16 2007   134 3 Z X
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 MAFRICA                   CARMELITA MARIA   18/05/1980 RC 15 2011 J 1 137 3 Z X


